Contents

List of contributors
Acknowledgements

Introduction: reconceptualising diplomatic cultures
JASON DITTMER AND FioNA MCCONNELL

PART I
Translating diplomatic cultures

I

[S]

(5]

Everyday diplomacy: mission, spectacle and the remaking of
diplomatic culture
Costas M. CONSTANTINOU

Transnational diplomacy in Europe: what is transcended and how?
MEerJE KUus

Performing ‘Freedom’: the Bandung Conference as symbolic
postcolonial diplomacy
NAOKO SHIMAZU

PART 11
Spaces of diplomatic culture

4

Sited diplomacy
IVER B. NEUMANN

The traditional diplomatic network and its adaptation to European
integration and new media
HERMAN VAN DER WUSTEN AND VIRGINIE MAMADOUH

X
Xii

41

59

77

79



viii  Contents

6 Two Balkan writer-diplomats: reimagining international space in the
eastern Mediterranean
JOHN WATKINS

PART 111

Alternative diplomatic cultures

7 The paradiplomacy of cities and regions: transnational relations
between sub-state political entities

VIRGINIE MAMADOUH AND HERMAN VAN DER WUSTEN

§ Not seeing like a state: Inuit diplomacies meet state sovereignty
JESSICA SHADIAN

9 (Para)diplomatic cultures: old and new
NoE CORNAGO

Index

113

133

135

154

175

195



