## **Contents**

	List of contributors	1X
	Acknowledgements	xii
	Introduction: reconceptualising diplomatic cultures JASON DITTMER AND FIONA McCONNELL	1
	RT I anslating diplomatic cultures	21
1	Everyday diplomacy: mission, spectacle and the remaking of diplomatic culture Costas M. Constantinou	23
2	Transnational diplomacy in Europe: what is transcended and how? MERJE KUUS	41
3	Performing 'Freedom': the Bandung Conference as symbolic postcolonial diplomacy NAOKO SHIMAZU	59
PA	RT II	
Sp	aces of diplomatic culture	77
4	Sited diplomacy IVER B. NEUMANN	79
5	The traditional diplomatic network and its adaptation to European integration and new media HERMAN VAN DER WUSTEN AND VIRGINIE MAMADOUH	93

	viii	Contents	
	6	Two Balkan writer-diplomats: reimagining international space in the eastern Mediterranean John Watkins	113
PART III Alternative diplomatic cultures			133
	7	The paradiplomacy of cities and regions: transnational relations between sub-state political entities VIRGINIE MAMADOUH AND HERMAN VAN DER WUSTEN	135
	8	Not seeing like a state: Inuit diplomacies meet state sovereignty Jessica Shadian	154
	9	(Para)diplomatic cultures: old and new Noé Cornago	175
		Index	195